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L. Deneen Walters Department of Purchasing & Contracting (404) 687-3558
LDWalters@dekalbcountyga.gov

Request for Proposal (RFP) No:

RFP Name:

20-500562

Network Professional Services & Monitoring

Date: Tuesday, December 8, 2020

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

404-371-6261
jbpuckett@dekalbcountyga.gov

Scott Longenbach Department of Innovation & Technology 404-371-2901
sklongenbach@dekalbcountyga.gov

Department of Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

(404) 687-7198
phead@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

Phyllis A Head Department of Purchasing & Contracting

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Attendance Sheet

Beverly Williams Department of Innovation & Technology 404-371-3648
bwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov

Fareeda Bacon WorkSource DeKalb fbacon@dekalbcountyga.gov

Angela Green Department of Innovation & Technology 404-371-2374
adgreen@dekalbcountyga.gov

Fredrick K Adkins WorkSource DeKalb 404-687-2771
fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

Barry Puckett Department of Innovation & Technology
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Greg A. Jones Airnet Group (423) 664-7678 Ext. 110
gjones@airnetgroup.com

Ryan Greene Layer 3 Communications (770) 225-5280
rgreene@layer3com.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Tahsin Mahmud Cybermack Enterprises 469-396-8560
tahsin.mahmud@cybermack.com

Jeffrey M. Jackson ASAP Solutions Group 770-246-1718 Ext. 221
jjackson@myasap.com

Scott Faxon Layer 3 Communications 404-992-5100
sfaxon@layer3com.com

Michael Odokara-Okigbo ESM Global Consulting modokaraokigbo@gmail.com

Solomon Adedokun Dokun Technologies, LLC 678-697-5717
info@dokuntech.com

Bryan K. Cainion TACG Solutions 404-229-3067
bryan.cainion@TACGsolutions.com

Curtis Robinson Robinson Consulting, LLC 404-480-5346 Ext. 300
curtis@robinsonconsults.com

* All participants attended meeting via Zoom video conferencing
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